TOWN OF PAW PAW

MORGAN COUNTY, WEST VIRGINIA

PROPOSED WATER LINE REHABILITATION PROJECT

BID TABULATION

THURSDAY, DECEMBER 14, 2017 AT 2:00 PM
Thrasher Project #101-010-0720

Page	
Page	vironmental Services, Inc.
	rneysville, WV 25430
	License #WV00270
1 1 Marcian Characterisation \$1,000.00 \$1,00	
1 1 1 1	
	4
1,000 1	0.00 \$13,020
100 1 100 1 100 1 100 1 1	0.00 \$116.000
	0.00 \$116,000
Solid Soli	8.00 \$48,000
Solid Soli	
Column C	0.00 \$12,600
1.50 1.50	
1.50 1.50	0.00 \$15,000
10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10	7.00
1,00 12 10 10 10 10 10 10	
10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10	3.00 \$49,500
10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10	
Part	6.00 \$156,400
1 50 10 10 10 10 10 10	
	0.00 \$6,600
	,,,000
Copen Carp Threeh Detail No. 1 100	
1 10 10 10 10 10 10 10	5.00 \$12,500
1 10 10 10 10 10 10 10	
Company Figure	3.00 \$3,300
Late	33,300
14 140 LF 15 17 180 LF 15 180	0.00 \$5,000
14 Leg Leg Set PES NEW Service Lubung (Installed in Casing Pipe \$5.00 \$7,000.00 \$15.00 \$57,000.00 \$15.00 \$57,000.00 \$15.00 \$57,000.00 \$15.00 \$57,000.00 \$15.00 \$57,000.00 \$15.	7.00
16 Self Casing Pipe Corsing Railroad (Bore and Jack)	7.00 \$27,000
15 20 LF Jacky 16 Steel Casing Pipe (Bore and Jack) \$15,000 \$23,000 \$31,000 \$23,815 \$9,5000 \$23,815 \$9,5000 \$23,815 \$9,5000 \$23,815 \$9,5000 \$23,815 \$9,5000 \$23,815 \$9,5000 \$23,815 \$9,5000 \$23,815 \$9,5000 \$23,815 \$9,5000 \$23,8000 \$15,425 \$0,5100 \$15,425 \$0,5100 \$15,425 \$0,5100 \$15,425 \$0,5100 \$15,425 \$0,5100 \$15,425 \$0,5100 \$15,425 \$0,5100 \$15,425 \$0,5100 \$15,425 \$0,5100 \$15,425 \$0,5100 \$15,425 \$0,5100 \$15,400	0.00 \$28,000
10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10	
16 Steel Casing Pipe (Open Cut) - Trench Detail 140 LF 12 Steel Casing Pipe (Bore and Jack) 512.00 516.000 512.00 515.000 512.00 515.000 512.000	4.00 \$106,000
140 LF No. 2 S16,000 S10,000 S11,000 S11,000 S12,000 S11,000 S12,000 S12,0	5.00 \$17,400
18 40 LP	227,3100
18 40 LF 12" Steel Casing Pipe (Dorn Cut) — Trench Detail 12" Steel Casing Pipe (Open Cut) — Trench Detail 12" Steel Casing Pipe (Open Cut) — Trench Detail 12" Steel Casing Pipe (Open Cut) — Trench Detail 12" Steel Casing Pipe (Mole Bore) 5118.00 58,260.00 5108.00 57,700.00 515.00 57,000.00 515.00 57,000.00 515.00 57,000.00 515.00	5.00 \$37,100
12" Steel Casing Pipe (Open Cut) — Trench Detail 12" Steel Casing Pipe (Mole Bore)	,
19 70 LF No. 2 S18.00 S82.00 S10.540 S7.378.00 S7.90.00 S5.530.00 S49.20 S3.444.00 S113.00 S7.910.00 S63.00 S4.410.00 S135.00 S94.50.00 S10.00 S7.000.00 S7.	5.00 \$15,800
20 100 LF 4" Steel Casing Pipe (Mole Bore) 575.00 575.00.00 515.234 515.204 515.00 515.000 515	
21 1,400 LF 2" PVC Casing Pipe for Service Line (Mole Bore) \$18.00 \$23,200.00 \$9.00 \$12,500.00 \$13,200.0	5.00 \$18,550
15 E. R.	5.00 \$14,600
22 15 EA 8" Gate Valve	5.00 \$119,000
20 EA	
S	
25 17 EA Fire Hydrant Assembly \$3,500.00 \$59,500.00 \$4,130.00 \$79,210.00 \$4,699.00 \$78,353.00 \$5,208.10 \$88,537.70 \$4,000.00 \$79,900.00 \$3,835.00 \$55,000.00 \$85,000.00 \$3,900.00 \$50,000.00	
40 EA Existing Value Abandonment \$150.00 \$6,000.00 \$123.75 \$4,950.00 \$23,000.00 \$13,250.00 \$3,253.50 \$11,414.00 \$340.00 \$13,600.00 \$128.50 \$5,140.00 \$1,000.00 \$40,000.00 \$20,00	**;
27 20 EA Existing Fire Hydrant Assembly Removal \$250.00 \$5,000.00 \$279.10 \$5,852.00 \$339.00 \$6,780.00 \$36,780.00 \$36,780.00 \$38,000.00 \$38,500.00 \$31,740.00 \$31,000.00 \$31,000.00 \$30,000.00	,
28 1 BA Connect to Existing 8" Gate Valve \$2,500.00 \$2,500.00 \$459.00 \$1,767.00 \$1,767.00 \$1,767.00 \$1,767.00 \$1,767.00 \$1,200.00 \$1,200.00 \$1,200.00 \$1,000.00 \$2,000	0.00 \$18,400
29 6 EA Tie-into Existing 8" Water Line Including Gate Valve \$3,300.00 \$19,800.00 \$2,000.00 \$19,800.00 \$2,000.00 \$2,	5.00 \$11,500
29 6 EA Tie-into Existing 8" Water Line Including Gate Valve \$3,300.00 \$19,800.00 \$2,606.00 \$15,636.00 \$5,222.00 \$31,332.00 \$4,105.00 \$24,630.00 \$2,865.00 \$17,190.00 \$3,970.00 \$23,820.00 \$5,000.00 \$24,000.00 \$	0.00 \$850
30 5 EA Tie-into Existing 6" Water Line Including Gate Valve \$3,200.00 \$16,000.00 \$2,102.00 \$10,510.00 \$4,651.00 \$23,255.00 \$3,615.95 \$18,079.75 \$2,470.00 \$12,350.00 \$3,597.00 \$17,985.00 \$55,000.00 \$25,000.00 \$25,000.00 \$3,500	0.00 \$36,000
31 6 EA Tie-into Existing 2" Water Line Including Gate Valve \$1,500.00 \$9,000.00 \$1,180.00 \$7,080.00 \$3,934.00 \$23,604.00 \$2,004.80 \$12,028.80 \$1,280.00 \$11,280.00 \$1,280.00 \$1,500.00 \$2,000.00 \$2	
32 2 EA 8" Cut and Cap \$1,000.00 \$2,000.00 \$962.50 \$1,925.00 \$665.00 \$1,250.00 \$565.30 \$1,130.60 \$712.00 \$1,248.00 \$2,496.00 \$2,000.00 \$4,000.00 \$5,000.00 \$5,000.00 \$5,000.00 \$5,000.00 \$5,000.00 \$5,000.00 \$6,000.00 \$5,000.00	
33 4 EA 6" Cut and Cap \$1,000.00 \$4,000.00 \$913.50 \$3,654.00 \$52,000.00 \$4,000.00 \$52,000.00 \$4,000.00 \$52,000.00 \$53,000	
34 1 EA 2" Cut and Cap \$1,000.00 \$1,000.00 \$500.00 \$500.00 \$441.00 \$529.45 \$712.00 \$1,000.00 \$1,000.00 \$1,000.00 \$1,000.00 \$500.00 \$338.00 \$338.00 \$457.30 \$1,500.00 \$1,500.00 \$500.00	0.00 \$1,900
35 100 EA Reconnect Existing Water Service \$300.00 \$30,000.00 \$42,263 \$42,263.00 \$33,800.00 \$457,30 \$45,730.00 \$1,500.00 \$51,530.00 \$40,000.00 \$50,000.00	0.00 \$3,600
35 100 EA Reconnect Existing Water Service \$300.00 \$30,000.00 \$42,263.00 \$33,800.00 \$457,30 \$457,30.00 \$11,500.00 \$11,500.00 \$51.50 \$51,530.00 \$400.00 \$40,000.00 \$500	5.00 \$575.
25 000 00 000 0000 00000 00000 00000 00000	5.00 \$32,500
36 900 LF Concrete Sidewalk/Curb Repair \$42.00 \$37,800.00 \$55.87 \$50,283.00 \$57.00 \$51,300.00 \$30.00 \$27,000.00 \$35.00 \$31,500.00 \$100.00 \$90,000.00 \$47.50 \$42,750.00	
37 1400 IF WVDOUT ma "P" Tranch Passier 942.00 \$70,000.00 \$71,500.00 \$15,500.00 \$71,500.00	5.00 \$58,500
28 / 4000 TF HMA Drivey of Pood Pareir	9.00 \$54,600.
30 700 IE Gravel Driveway/Dard Bearing	9.00 \$156,000
40 1 col TD (20010 11 D c)	3.00 \$19,600.
40 1,500 LF Gravel Shoulder Repair \$3.00 \$4,500.00 \$4.00 \$6,000.00 \$5.00 \$7,500.00 \$6.80 \$10,200.00 \$6.15 \$9,225.00 \$6.00 \$9,000.00 \$2.60 \$3,900.00	5.00 \$37,500.
41 3,000 LF Reclamation of Disturbed Area \$1.00 \$3,000.00 \$4.00 \$12,000.00 \$5.75 \$17,250.00 \$5.00 \$15,000.00 \$5.00 \$5.00 \$15,000.00 \$5.00 \$15,000.00 \$5.00 \$15,000.00 \$5.00 \$15,000.00 \$5.00 \$15,000.00 \$5.00 \$15,000.00 \$5.00 \$15,000.00 \$5.00 \$15,	4.00 \$12,000
42 3 500 SV Asabalt/Bituminaus Consects William and Oxymlas	
43 1 FA Out in 9" Gate Valve on Evicting Westerling	
TOTAL PAGE BID 30,000.00 \$	0.00 \$3,450
TOTAL BASE BID \$987,980.00 \$1,049,742.00 \$1,105,935.00 \$1,159,514.00 \$1,300,800.00 \$1,300,800.00 \$1,368,350.00 \$1,407,130.00	\$1,650,095.

600 White Oaks Blvd.
P.O. Box 940
Bridgeport, WV 26330
(304) 624-4108
Fax: 624-7831
thrasher a thethrasher group.com
www.thethrasher.group.com

